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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 RISWANA C H JALEEL CHELORATH 
(FTHR)

20/282 CHELORATH, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, 
THALASSERRY

  

2 16/01/2026 SANISHA P P BALAN T H (FTHR) SOORYA NIVAS, 
KALLUVALAPPU, 

KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 
PUTHOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

3 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUNASIHA VANNATHAN 
KANDIYIL 

NOUSHAD (FTHR)

VANNATHAN 
KANDIYIL, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

4 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJA P 
V

MAHAMOOD P V 
(FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 AHMED BASHEER K 
C 

MAMOO AVAL 
PARAMBATH (FTHR)

MASKAN, MULLOLI 
PEEDIKA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

6 16/01/2026 THAMEEMUL 
AKBAR K

ALI ATHILAN (FTHR) 9/8  PAREMMAL 
HOUSE, ARAM MILE, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

7 16/01/2026 SHYAM NIKETH K MANOJAN K (FTHR) 16/233,KOKKODICHEENTAVIDA, 
KAIVELIKKAL, 

PUTHOOR, PUTHUR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

8 16/01/2026 BAZHEER C MOIDU (FTHR) OTHIYOTH KUTTERI, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

9 16/01/2026 RISHYANTH C M RANJITHKUMAR C M 
(FTHR)

CHERIPPATTAMOOLAYIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

10 16/01/2026 LATHEEF ABOO (FTHR) KALATHIL 
PARAMBATH, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

11 16/01/2026 Aswathi CP Anitha CK (MTHR) 14/190, Palli kuni, 
Peringathoor, Kariyad 

south, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

12 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K 

ZEENATH T K (MTHR) 11/33 A  SINAN 
MANZIL, 

MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

13 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUNASIHA VANNATHAN 
KANDIYIL 

NOUSHAD (FTHR)

VANNATHAN 
KANDIYIL, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

14 16/01/2026 Noorunnisa K P Ashraf K P (FTHR) Kannante Parambath, 
Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

15 16/01/2026 JIJESH K V K V PAVITHRAN 
(FTHR)

MUTHUVANA 
HOUSE, KOORARA, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

16 16/01/2026 KASSIM P ABDU POOTHANI 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, EDAYAR, 
KANNAVAM, 

KANNAVAM, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

17 16/01/2026 Vighnesh S S Surendran V K (FTHR) Krishna 
Kripa,kunchiparambath, 

Mele Pookkom, 
Peringalam, Panoor, 
670692, Thalassery

  

18 16/01/2026 POOVANI K K KAMALAKSHI 
(MTHR)

DEVU NIVAS, 
MUTHARI PEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

19 16/01/2026 ARATHI K BABU K (FTHR) 7/144, ARATHI 
NIVAS, KUTTIKKAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

20 16/01/2026 SHYAMMOHAN T P MOHANAN 
KALHARAM (FTHR)

KALHARAM, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

21 16/01/2026 SIKKINA P ANIL RAGHAV 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

22 16/01/2026 SUBIN REMESH A K REMESH (FTHR) KOMATH THAZHE  
KUNIYIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

23 16/01/2026 GARGI K JISHA K (MTHR) KULANGAROTH 
HOUSE, KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

24 16/01/2026 RINA FATHIMA 
RAHEEM 

RAHEEM N P (FTHR) NALUPURAKKAL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

25 16/01/2026 LEELA P JANEESH K V (HSBN) 3/588,THEYYADI, 
NARIKKODEMALA, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
NRIKKODEMALA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

26 16/01/2026 STINIYA A P SHAJI M (FTHR) 21/446 ALILANDY 
PADINHARAYIL, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

27 16/01/2026 RAHMATH K C ISMAIL A K (HSBN) kuniyil house, mokeri, 
mokeri, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

28 16/01/2026 HANIYA N A NOORUDDEEN V 
(FTHR)

DARUL HAMD, 
SOUTH PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

29 16/01/2026 ATHIL GAPHOOR P P ABDUL GAPHOOR 
(FTHR)

ASIYAS, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM 

POIL, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

30 16/01/2026 PRABHAVATHI V P VIJAYAKUMAR K  
(HSBN)

17/360 RADHA 
NIVAS, KOOTTERI, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

31 16/01/2026 NIDA V P KAREEM V P (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KANNAMVELLY, 
PERINGALAM, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

32 16/01/2026 DEVANANDH M ASOKAN V (FTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

AAMBILADU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

33 16/01/2026 DEVADATH K T SREEJITH K T (FTHR) KANNANTHALIYIL 
HOUSE 

SREENILAYAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

34 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NIAMA 
RASHEED 

RASHEED 
MANAPATTI 

NARALAT (FTHR)

MADANEEYAM, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

35 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAEEM 
V 

RAFEEQ V (FTHR) VANNANTAVIDA, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

36 16/01/2026 Sheeba P DINESH BABU D 
(HSBN)

11/162 A ANANDAM 
KALLULLATHIL, 

CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

37 16/01/2026 NASMINA C H ISMAIL C H (FTHR) CHENGANTAVIDA, 
PALLIKKUNI, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

38 16/01/2026 MAFEEDA RASHEED RASHEED (HSBN) MADANEEYAM, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

39 16/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN K ANEEF K (FTHR) KUNIYIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

40 16/01/2026 ABDULSALAM 
NEELANDAVITA

MOIDU (FTHR) 3/49,NEELANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

41 16/01/2026 ADARSH S SREEJITH N (FTHR) GURUPRABHA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 NAJA ALI FOUSIYA (MTHR) BAITHUL MAHAL, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

43 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAHALA C 

NASEEMA C (MTHR) 14/303 C BAITHUL 
NAHALA, KOORARA, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

44 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T 

MARIYAM (MTHR) 05/28 THUNDIYIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

45 16/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED 
PUTHAN PURAYIL 

ABDU V P (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

46 16/01/2026 Nivedita Remesh Remesh Kumar 
Palliyath (FTHR)

Vattakkandiyil, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

47 16/01/2026 PAVITHRAN 
PADINJARE 

THANKAPURAYIL

GOVI T P (FTHR) PADINJARE 
THANKAPURAYIL, 

KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

48 16/01/2026 LAYA K K SUBEESH K (HSBN) 30/136  PUTHAN 
MADATHIL, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THALASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

49 16/01/2026 GOVINDARAJAN M USHA M (WIFE) MANTHAL HOUSE, 
THOKKILANGADI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

50 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SATHIH K 

MUHAMMED 
SABEER (FTHR)

KHAMARIYA, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

51 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NARGEES 
K 

ASEENA K (MTHR) AL WAFA MAHAL, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

52 16/01/2026 Muhammed Razal Sajitha V K (MTHR) Muliyil, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, 

Kariyadsouth, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

53 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM K

ABDUL NAZAR 
KUNHIM VEETTIL 

(FTHR)

8/573 KUNHIM 
VEETTIL HIJAS 

COTTAGE, 
POOVATHINKEEZHIL, 
CHITTARIPPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, MATTANNUR

  

54 16/01/2026 HANEEF E MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

PONONDAVIDA 
HOUSE, PATTYAM 

KONGATTA, 
PATTYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

55 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAHAD KUNHABDULLA T K 
P (FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

56 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID K P 

K P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MOTTATH HOUSE, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MIUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

57 16/01/2026 DEVAKH SANKUNNI SANKUNNI M (FTHR) 3/80, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUUNU, 

670691, THALASSREY

  

58 16/01/2026 Sankeerthana Sethu sajitha sethu (MTHR) 14/384, settu mukk, 
peringathoor, kariyad 

south, 673316, thalassery

  

59 16/01/2026 SHAHIRA 
MAHAROOF 

MAHAROOF BALIL 
(HSBN)

VALIYATTIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

60 16/01/2026 RIYA PRAKASH PRAKASH (FTHR) PALERINTAVIDA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

61 16/01/2026 HANEEFA KADAR (FTHR) KALARIYULLATHIL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

62 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

SHIHAB K (FTHR) BAITHUNNUR, 
MATHIPARAMBA, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

63 16/01/2026 SURESH BABU P P SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

64 16/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA V ASHRAF V (FTHR) 5/392, 
KUNHIPURAYIL, 

ELANGODE, 
ELANGODE, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

65 16/01/2026 SAIPRABHA K M C P MOHANDAS 
(HSBN)

14/123 
CHANGAROTH 

HOUSE, 
OLAYIKKARA, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

66 16/01/2026 LAMHA FATHIMA LATHEEF A (FTHR) MADEENA MANZIL, 
THANGALPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

67 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NARGEES 
K 

ASEENA K (MTHR) AL WAFA MAHAL, 
MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

68 16/01/2026 ASWATHI K CHANDRAN (FTHR) GOURISHANKARAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 
KOTTAYAMPOYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

69 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SARBAS E K 

RUKSANA (MTHR) 1/441, 
ELLIKKANTAVIDA, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

70 16/01/2026 SAIPRABHA K M C P MOHANDAS 
(HSBN)

13/124 
CHANGAROTH 

HOUSE, 
OLAYIKKARA, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

71 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA P 
M

MAIMOONATH P M 
(MTHR)

JEELANI MAHAL, 
MERUVAMBAYI, 

NEERVELI, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

72 16/01/2026 Asha K Rajan K (FTHR) MEETHAL HOUSE, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

73 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD K KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

MARHABA 
KOOVVAKKANDI 

HOUSE, ANIYARAM 
SOUTH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

74 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID K P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KALLUKOTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
VARAPRA, 

CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

75 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIAN MUSTHAFA 
KOKKINIPOYIL 

(FTHR)

HIRAMAHAL, 
KUNNOTHUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

76 16/01/2026 JISHNU P BHAGEERADHI 
(MTHR)

ATTUPURATH 
PONONDAVIDA, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

77 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMAK V

HARIS T (FTHR) MANJAMKUNNU 
KOLANI, KOOTTERI, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

78 16/01/2026 KIRANA B S RAJEESH M (HSBN) PADINHARAYIL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

79 16/01/2026 T P SAHEER 
AHAMED 

C C JUVAIRIYA 
(WIFE)

ZAITUN, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

80 16/01/2026 DEVIKA SUBINESH SUBINESH P (FTHR) KOODATHANTAVIDA, 
SOUTH NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

81 16/01/2026 Laneesh B Balan R K (FTHR) Aramam, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, 

Kariyadsouth, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

82 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAIN SHAHEER N (FTHR) NELLOOR HOUSE, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

83 16/01/2026 JURAIJ P AYSHA (MTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

TRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

84 16/01/2026 LAKSHMI P CHEKKU (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
KARIYAD, KARIYAD 

SOUTH, KARIYAD 
SOUTH, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

85 16/01/2026 FARSANA 
THASLEEM T K

SADIQUE T K (FTHR) PUTHIYA CHENOTH, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

86 16/01/2026 MISNA FATHIMA K P MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNHIPEEDIKAYIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

87 16/01/2026 FAMITHA FATHIMA 
E K

ABDULLA E K (FTHR) 07/261 
EDAKKUNNATH, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

88 16/01/2026 SARANYA P V MANOJ K (FTHR) 3/102, 
PUTHIYATHERU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

89 16/01/2026 SANWAYA K K DAYALAN P (FTHR) THARIPOYIL HOUSE, 
AMBILAD, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

90 16/01/2026 RAMSHAD P V IBRAHIM (FTHR) 15/181, VALIYA 
PUTHUSSERY, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

91 16/01/2026 FAMITHA FATHIMA 
E K

ABDULLA E K (FTHR) 07/261 
EDAKKUNNATH, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

92 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU FIDA 
K 

RAFEEK K (FTHR) KARALEMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

93 16/01/2026 GOKUL PK SURESH BABU PK 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAL KULOTH, 
PULLUKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PULLUKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

94 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRSHAN 

MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MUBARAK MANZIL, 
BY PASS ROAD 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

95 16/01/2026 ANUSREE C PRADEEPAN V 
(FTHR)

CHATHOTH, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM, 

THALASSERY, 
PINARAYI, 670741, 

THALASSERY

  

96 16/01/2026 SHANIF K SHIHAB K (FTHR) BAITHUNNUR, 
MATHIPARAMB, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

97 16/01/2026 RIPSA PRAKASH P PRAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

PALEREENTAVIDA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

98 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED LAZIM 
MUSTHAFA 

NAFSEENA K (MTHR) 22/354, JAMSHEER 
MANZIL, 

NARAVOOR ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

99 16/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA E K ASHRAF (FTHR) 07/380, Edakunnath, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur Post, 

670693, Thalassery

  

100 16/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

KANNOTH 
DARUSSALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

101 16/01/2026 KELU NAIR 
RAVEENDRAN 

KELU NAIR (FTHR) 5/170 ELLATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

102 16/01/2026 SANILA V P PAVITHRAN (HSBN) CHAKKERIKUNNATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

103 16/01/2026 RITHUNANDA C V RAMESHAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHETTIAM VEETTIL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR P O, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

104 16/01/2026 ZALFA K K SHAMEER C (FTHR) 05/94 BANGLAVIL 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

105 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA NAFIYA AHAMMED 
N (MTHR)

NASEEEM VILLA, 
NARAVOOR, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

106 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BASIL BASHEER (FTHR) AMINAS, KUNIYIL 
PALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670702, THALASSERY

  

107 16/01/2026 Sahala T Aslam T K (HSBN) 184 B Vellamthacholil, 
East Parad, Kolavelloor, 
Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

108 16/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA M SAMEER M (FTHR) 5/402,MEETHALE 
MOYILOLLATHIL, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

109 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHEEN ALTHAF 

ALTHAF K (FTHR) AYSHAS 
MAVULLATHIL, 

KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

110 16/01/2026 MOHANAN K C GIRIJA MOHANAN 
(WIFE)

364, ARJUN NIVAS, 
PATTIYAM, 
PATTIYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

111 16/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHI V ARJUN V (HSBN) PUNJAKKALAYI, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

112 16/01/2026 EDATHILKANDYIL 
RAJILA 

MAHROOF (HSBN) SIDRATH, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

113 16/01/2026 HASANA SHADIYA C MAHAMOOD 
CHERIYALIL (FTHR)

CHERIYALIL HOUSE, 
KADAVATHUR, 

TRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

114 16/01/2026 AKSHAY P PRAKASAN K (FTHR) ANNAPOORNESWARI 
NILAYAM, 

KUNNIRIKKA, 
PATHIRIYAD, 

PATHIRIYAD, 670741, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

115 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANOOH 

USMAN (FTHR) 18/156, 
VALIYAPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR 
POST, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  

116 16/01/2026 GIRIJA MOHANAN MOHANAN K C 
(HSBN)

364, ARJUN NIVAS, 
PATTIYAM, 
PATTIYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

117 16/01/2026 HASANA SHADIYA C MAHAMOOD 
CHERIYALIL (FTHR)

CHERIYALIL HOUSE, 
KADAVATHUR, 

TRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

118 16/01/2026 ANJIMA P SUDHAKARAN P K 
(FTHR)

CHATHOTH HOUSE, 
ERANHOLI, 
ERANHOLI, 

PERUNTHATTIL, 
670107, THALASSERY

  

119 16/01/2026 NIDA FAZILA P K AYSHA P (MTHR) PADINJAREKALLIL, 
NOONHAMBRAM, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KUTHUPARAMB

  

120 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMAK V

HARIS T (FTHR) MANCHAMKUNNU 
KOLONY, KOOTTERI, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

121 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RABIN 
K 

MAHAROOF T (FTHR) SIDRATH, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

122 16/01/2026 FIDHA E SALEEM ACHIPOIL 
(FTHR)

18/165   MUHAMMED 
VILLA, KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

123 16/01/2026 SHYNI K K ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) KOVUPRATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA P O, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

124 16/01/2026 ARJUN KANNOTH 
CHAMBALON

MOHANAN K C 
(FTHR)

364, ARJUN NIVAS, 
PATTIYAM, 
PATTIYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

125 16/01/2026 SHYNI K K ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) KOVUPRATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA P O, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

126 16/01/2026 SREERANJ 
RAVEENDRAN K 

RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

127 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SITHARA 
M 

MUNEER P P (FTHR) PALLI PARAL, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PANOOR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

128 16/01/2026 AFRA K ASHRAF K (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KARUVANTAVIDA, 

PATHIPALAM, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

129 16/01/2026 RAJANI TV Suresh p (HSBN) 197/A, 6th mile, 
kottayampoyil, 

kottayampoyil, 670691, 
kuthuparamba

  

130 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA P V IBRAHIM (HSBN) 15/181, VALIYA 
PUTHUSSERY, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

131 16/01/2026 ANANDH KRISHNA C ASOKAN C (FTHR) VAYAL KUNIYIL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 AMEERUL 
MUHMENEEN 

KAKKOT

KAKKOT ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

KAKKOT, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

133 16/01/2026 Noorjahan P Abdulla (FTHR) 125 Punnollathil, 
Thuvakkunnu, 
Kolavelloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

134 16/01/2026 Rufsana Fathima K C Muhammed Fayis 
Kochantavida (FTHR)

14/219 Kochantavida, 
Pullookkara, 
Peringalam, 

Pullookkara, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

135 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS 

ASHRAF (FTHR) ARAYIL, PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

136 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAR 
SHIFAN A V 

YOUSAF A V (FTHR) AMMAKKOTH, 
MAVILERY, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

137 16/01/2026 ASHAG K PRAKASHAN T 
(FTHR)

KUNHIPUNATHIL 
THILAKAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

138 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD MUNEER (FTHR) MAVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

139 16/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA R M 

SUNIJ V (HSBN) 248 A, Puthanpalli 
Road, Peringathoor, 

Peringathoor, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

140 16/01/2026 LIYA FIROZ A K FIROZ VALIYEDATH 
(FTHR)

5/106,AMBALATHARAMMAL, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

141 16/01/2026 MASHOOD 
AMMAKKUTH 

VANAPRAVAN 
ABOO (FTHR)

AMMOKKOTH 
HOUSE, 

MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 
MANANTHERI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

142 16/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA P ISMAIL P (FTHR) 7/21 PURAMBAGATH, 
THEKKUM MURI, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

143 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH ABDULLAH 

V K

ABDULLA (FTHR) VATTAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

144 16/01/2026 Dilshana v s Shabeeb M T (HSBN) 283, Mathiparambu, 
Peringathoor, Kariyad 

south, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

145 16/01/2026 Muhammed Jasal P K ISMAIL D (FTHR) PURAKKALAM 
KANDY, MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

146 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMNAD 

ASHRAF (FTHR) 12/43 
VARIKKOLICHEENTAVIDA, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

147 16/01/2026 ABDU RAZIK V ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

4/7,VAMMAKKAL 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

148 16/01/2026 ADILA K HARIS K (FTHR) 8/396 /A Kakkrot, 
Chettakkandy, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kallikkandy, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

149 16/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN A V ISMAIL A V (FTHR) CHATHOTH THAIF, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

150 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAIN K 
K 

RASHEED K K (FTHR) FAJWA, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR P 

O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

151 16/01/2026 Najmu Shaan Nissar N P (FTHR) Kollandavida, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  

152 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

11/ 588 
PALEENATVIDA, 

KANNAMCOD, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

153 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHANIBA 

K K MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

10/184 B, BAITHUL 
IZZ, VETTUMMAL, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

154 16/01/2026 SANIL V P MAHAMOOD V P 
(FTHR)

VATTAPOYILUMMAL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

155 16/01/2026 AL AMEEN ABDULLA A K  
(FTHR)

38/39 K K  HOUSE, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASERRY

  

156 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL V 
P

SHAHINA T K (MTHR) 15/180,VALIYA 
PUTHUSSERY, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KOOTHUPARAMB

  

157 16/01/2026 IRFANA SHERIN A V ISMAIL A V (FTHR) CHATHOTH THAIF, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

158 16/01/2026 Shameem Abdul 
Rehman CK 

CK Fousina (FTHR) CK Hous, Kinavakkal, 
Kinavakkal/Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

159 16/01/2026 ZAIN ZIDAN P P SHAHARBAN A K 
(MTHR)

133/KHADEEJAS, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

160 16/01/2026 MUBEEN P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PARAL HOUSE, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

161 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAFA P 
P 

E P ISMAYIL (FTHR) POOLAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

KARIYAD, PANOOR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

162 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHABIN SHA K K 

RASHEED K K (FTHR) MAVULLATHIL, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

163 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
K 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KANHOLINTAVIDA, 
PARAD, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

164 16/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA RAHOOF (FTHR) KUNIYIL, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

165 16/01/2026 KUNHI PARAMBATH 
RASHEED 

MOIDOO (FTHR) RASHAS, 
PATHIPPALAM, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

166 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K 

FATHIMATH 
SHAHALA K (OTHR)

QUADEER MANZIL, 
ALAVI PEEDIKA, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

167 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED FIZAN 
FIROSE 

FIROSE MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

15/ 232 A ASHIYANA, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

168 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN C K PAVITHRAN (FTHR) CHAKKERIKUNNATH, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL NOUSHAD E V (FTHR) EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

170 16/01/2026 SAFEERA M NAZAR M A (HSBN) HASEENA MANZIL, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

171 16/01/2026 NESRI 
ABOOBAKKER 

ABOOBACKER V K 
(FTHR)

JANMAHAL, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

172 16/01/2026 AJMAL.N NASAR V K (FTHR) 303, Puthanpalli Road, 
PERINGATHOOR, 
PERINGATHOOR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

173 16/01/2026 HAMIL T K ANIL KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

AHAANA, PATTIAM 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

174 16/01/2026 SHIBILA FATHIMA MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K P (FTHR)

19/355, 
THIRUVANGALATH, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

175 16/01/2026 FARHAN E P IBRAHIM K (FTHR) ELEMPRANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KADAVATHUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

176 16/01/2026 ABISINAN A V MAHAMOOD (FTHR) AMMAKOTH, 
MAVILERI, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

177 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL 
V 

NAVAS K (FTHR) VANIYANTAVIDA, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PANOOR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

178 16/01/2026 SAFEENA M SAFEERA M (MTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

179 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAD A SHAHIDA C H (MTHR) 15/220/AL THAYIF, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KOOTHUPARAMB

  

180 16/01/2026 SREERAG 
RAVEENDRAN K 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

181 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
U 

MAHAROOF U (FTHR) 291 
UDUMBULLATHIL, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

182 16/01/2026 Hiba Fathima T P Haneefa P (FTHR) Baithul Thaj, 
Pullookkara, 
Peringalam, 

Pullookkara, 670672, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

183 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH MENHA 
RASHEED D 

RASHEED M P (FTHR) 13/350 DAYAROTH 
AL FAJAR, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

184 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED IBRAHIM HAJI (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
MUNDATHODE, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
CHOKLI, 670676, 

THALASSERI

  

185 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIYA 
P

MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

300/A  -  MALIYIL, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

186 16/01/2026 VARADA P RAJEESH T (FTHR) 23/547A, VARADAS, T 
K NAIR ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

187 16/01/2026 NAZAR M A SAFEERA M (WIFE) HASEENA MANZIL, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

188 16/01/2026 SEREENA K BASHEER (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL 
KOOLOTH, 

KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

189 16/01/2026 SAFNA SALEEM SALEEM (FTHR) MUTHUVANA 
THAYYIL, PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

190 16/01/2026 ABBAS 
MUKADATHIL 

NASSER 

ABDUL NASSER 
(FTHR)

303, Puthanpalli Road, 
Peringathoor, 

Peringathoor, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

191 16/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA 
KANGADAN

KADEEJA 
KANGADAN (MTHR)

Kadeeja Manzil, 
Moolakkulam Road, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

192 16/01/2026 B SUGATHAN SHEENA N (WIFE) HIMAM, EAST 
KADIRUR, PATTIAM, 

EAST KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

193 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJAS 
M V

ABDUL SALEEM M V 
(FTHR)

MEETHALE VEETIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

194 16/01/2026 AFRA NAJIHA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KULANGARATH, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

195 16/01/2026 fathimathul riya k c sulaiman k c (FTHR) kooloth house, 
muthiyanga, 

pathayakunnu, 
pathayakunnu, 670691, 

thalassery

  

196 16/01/2026 RAFSEENA K ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

VELUTHA 
PARAMBATH, 

POYILOOR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

197 16/01/2026 SANJID FARHAN K M RIYAS K M (FTHR) MANDOTHU HOUSE, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

198 16/01/2026 BABITH P BALAN (FTHR) 31/313  
PUNATHUMMAL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PANOOR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

199 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL JABEEN M N

SHANAVAS C P 
(FTHR)

RAHEEM MANZIL, 
KUTTIKKUNNU, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

200 16/01/2026 MUBASHIRA ALI ALI T P (FTHR) 297 RABEEGHAR 
THAZHEPARAMBATH, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

201 16/01/2026 SAPRAJA C M NOUFAL K P (HSBN) KUNHIPUNATHIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

202 16/01/2026 HARIS M RAIHANATH 
THAVARAYIL (WIFE)

615, MATTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

203 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NADIR 
N T 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KOVUPPURATH,, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

204 16/01/2026 PRIYAN K P K P 
MADHUSOODHANAN 

(FTHR)

PRAYAGA, 
NEERVELI, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

205 16/01/2026 SAMEER K V SAJINA P (WIFE) 7/331, SAFIYA 
MANZIL, 

PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

206 16/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN V 
S 

V P SOOPPY (FTHR) 18/326A MULLOLIL 
THAZHE, 

MUNDATHODE, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

207 16/01/2026 PRIYAMVADA S SUKUMARAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHETTIAN VEETTIL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

208 16/01/2026 FIZA R M FAZAL M (FTHR) SCHOOL 
PARAMBATH FIFAS, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

209 16/01/2026 SHAHIDA C P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDI 
LAKSHAMVEEDU, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

210 16/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA MUJEEB A (FTHR) ATHIYANNOOR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA P O, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

211 16/01/2026 KHADHEEJA JAFAR JAFAR (FTHR) Bathool, CHEERATTA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

212 16/01/2026 Sakiya P Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Koroth, Kadavathur, 
Thrippangottur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

213 16/01/2026 KADEEJA K P ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
PANOOR, 

PERINGALOM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

214 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASMEER M V

MOOSA M V (FTHR) MEETHALE VEETTIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

KOLAVELLOR, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

215 16/01/2026 ZIYA FATHIMA N K N K ASHRAF (FTHR) 39/157,KUNNUMMAL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

216 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAN 
NOUFAL

NOUFAL N M (FTHR) POCKERAVIDA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

217 16/01/2026 MURSHID V P MAHAMMOOD 
(FTHR)

VALIYA PAAMBATH, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

218 16/01/2026 SHABEEHA SHERIN 
K 

BASHEER K (FTHR) SHAHANAS, 
PAREMMAL, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

219 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA A 
P 

YOUSAF A P (FTHR) ARAPARAMBATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

220 16/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA M 
V

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

MANAKKONTAVIDA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

221 16/01/2026 Mahshina K K Ibrahim (FTHR) 387 Kurukkan Kunnath, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

222 16/01/2026 MISNA SHERIN K K SHAHADAB 
RAHMAN T P (HSBN)

08/387, Kurukkan 
Kunnath, Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur Post, 

670693, Thalassery

  

223 16/01/2026 Ahana Manoj K Manoj K (FTHR) Kappummal, Palathayi, 
Panoor, Kadavathur, 
670676, Thalassery

  

224 16/01/2026 Muhammed Rishan tk Thasni (MTHR) 14/271, settu mukk, 
peringathoor, kariyad 

south, 673316, thalassery

  

225 16/01/2026 ABUBACCER 
PILAPURAT 

MAYANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PILAPURAT, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

226 16/01/2026 NIYA K P PURUSHU P (FTHR) KUNCHIPUNATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

227 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
K 

K NISSAR 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

KANIYARAKKAL, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

228 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASIL MUGEEB MATHATH 
(FTHR)

MATHATH, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

229 16/01/2026 RASHEEDA P P NABEESU (MTHR) 6/165, PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

NOONJAMBAI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

230 16/01/2026 SAFVAN T K RAHIYANATH T K 
(MTHR)

THALIKANDIYIL, 
PADANNAKKARA, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

231 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHZIN 

MAHAMOOD K P 
(FTHR)

MOTTATH HOUSE, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

232 16/01/2026 ARSHIN K K CHANDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTUMMAL 
KOKKANNI, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

233 16/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAYAN 
RAFEEQUE

SAREENA  K C 
(MTHR)

22/357, POYIL 
HOUSE, NARAVOOR 

ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

234 16/01/2026 ASIF M V MOOSA M V (FTHR) MEETHALE VEETIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

235 16/01/2026 Tharisha ISMAIL P (HSBN) Meethale Puthiyandiyil 
House, Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

236 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
A L

RASHEEDA P P 
(MTHR)

17/141/
PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KOOTHUPARAMB

  

237 16/01/2026 ARSHIDA P K ASHRAF N C (FTHR) 04/64 D, BAITHUL 
DUA, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

238 16/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M (FTHR)

17/54 
KEEZHMADATHIL, 

KALLIKKANDY, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKKANDI, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

239 16/01/2026 ABDUL BASET ABDULLA (FTHR) 06/457,MARUTHOLIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR 
POST, 670693, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

240 16/01/2026 SHAHIR P K SHAMEENA P K 
(WIFE)

ABAIDAN, 
KONGHATTA, 

PATTIYAM, 
POOKKODU, 670691, 

KUTHPARAMBA

  

241 16/01/2026 K P AVINANDA RAGESH K P (FTHR) KORUMBATH 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

KANNAMKODE, 
KOLOVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

242 16/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAZIYA T K 

SHANAVAS P P 
(FTHR)

UCHALATH, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

243 16/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
FAMEES P 

RABI P K (MTHR) 6/112  RASEENA 
MANZIL, 

ADIYARAPARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

244 16/01/2026 AJMAL T USMAN M (FTHR) 10/367  BISMILLAH, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

245 16/01/2026 SAFEER P P YOUSAF P P (FTHR) THAYIF MANZIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

246 16/01/2026 AYSHA K T P P MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

247 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIFRAS U 

POKKOOTTY M P 
(FTHR)

SAFA MAHAL, EAST 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

248 16/01/2026 SAFVANATH T BASHEER (FTHR) SARAMBI 
PARAMBATH, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGALAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

249 16/01/2026 RAHUL KUMAR I R RAJITH KUMAR I R 
(FTHR)

298 AMBADI, 
THARUVANATHERU, 

KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

250 16/01/2026 Vasantha P V Vasu (FTHR) Devikripa, South 
Naravoor, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, 670643, 

kuthuparamba

  

251 16/01/2026 ISMAIL T K KADEESUMMA 
(MTHR)

UCHALATH HOUSE, 
cheruvanchery, 
cheruvanchery, 

cheruvanchery, 670650, 
thalassery

  

252 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAF 
C H

NOUSHAD C (FTHR) 17/61/CHOOROTH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, 
KOOTHUPARAMB

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

253 16/01/2026 SHALVIN P CHANDRAN PARETH 
(FTHR)

THERULLATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAM 

ERUVATTY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM POIL P 
O, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

254 16/01/2026 ASLAHA FARHATH K ABBAS 
KUNDILENTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

8/303 C 
KUNDILONTAVIDA, 
THOOVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THOOVAKKUNNU, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

255 16/01/2026 FATHIMATH NASLA ABDUL NAZAR K 
(FTHR)

8/114 A  
BAITHULNAS, 

KUNNINUMEETHAL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

256 16/01/2026 Lucy C C Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

2/2,  MARIYA 
BHAVAN, S H 

CONVENT, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

257 16/01/2026 MYMOONATH P NOUSHAD P K (HSBN) JAMSEENA MANSIL, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

258 16/01/2026 HASHIR T ABDULLA K (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL, 
THENDAPARAMBU, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

259 16/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA P P PUTHANPURAYIL 
MUHAMMED ALI 

(FTHR)

AL ZUMAR, 
VATTAKANDIYIL, 

PULIYANAMBARAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

260 16/01/2026 Hiba fathima basheer nadukkandiyil 
(FTHR)

3/149, poyiloor, 
thrippangottur, poyiloor, 

670693, thalassery

  

261 16/01/2026 SALEEM 
CHERUVATTY 

ABOOTTY (FTHR) THATTANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAM 
POYIL, KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

262 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
A 

ABDULLA A (FTHR) ATHILANTEVIDA, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

263 16/01/2026 DHANYA T RAJEESH M (HSBN) 112, AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

264 16/01/2026 AYSHA HAMDA ROBINA P V (MTHR) AL HARSH, 
POOKKOM, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

265 16/01/2026 Sangeetha A K Vijayan A K (FTHR) Bonlogis, Thallode, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalasserry

  

266 16/01/2026 DILSHAD K NOUSHAD (FTHR) GURIKKALAVIDA, 
KEEZHMADAM, 

ANIYARAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

267 16/01/2026 sreelakshmi k Anoop k (FTHR) Peechiyil House, 
Thallode,koothuparamba, 

kottayam, 
koothuparamba, 670643, 

thalassery

  

268 16/01/2026 MUAAD YUSUF V (FTHR) VATTOLIL 72A, 
KANNAMCODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

269 16/01/2026 Fidhal Prakash Prakashan (FTHR) 0/441, 
Kunnothuparamb, 

Puthur, Puthur, 670692, 
Thalassery

  

270 16/01/2026 Amrutha A Rajesh (FTHR) 15/327 Adiyoth, 
Kadavathur, 

Triprangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  

271 16/01/2026 Monika sadhu M SHYMA M (MTHR) kiliyampoyil house, 
palathumkara, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
thalassery

  

272 16/01/2026 Vaishnav Binu K Binu (FTHR) Vaishnavam,Kadavathur, 
Kadavathur, 
Kadavathur, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

273 16/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN 
THALIKULATHIL

UMMER (FTHR) Darul Aman,Thazhe 
Kizhakkiyaduth, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

274 16/01/2026 Sayanth  K Sreejith    K (FTHR) Vighneswara, Sixth 
Mile, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Poil, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

275 16/01/2026 IRFANA M P Asma M P (MTHR) Meethale Peedikayil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

276 16/01/2026 RAIHANA.U YOOSUF HAJI U 
(FTHR)

Poolayulla Parambath, 
Puliyanambram, 

Peringathur, 
Puliyanambram, 

670675, Thalassery

  

277 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M P 

Ibrahim M P (FTHR) Meethale Peedikayil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalssery

  

278 16/01/2026 NIRANJANA M DELEEP KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

ANAGHA, 
PALATHUMKARA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

279 16/01/2026 Zahid Abdul Samad Aneesa Abdul Samad 
(MTHR)

Bushra House, 
Kadavathur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kadavathur, 670676, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:05 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

280 16/01/2026 Muhammed shafi kp Usman kp (FTHR) Kalapurayil house, 
THUVVKKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

THUVVAKKUNNU, 
670693, Thalassery

  

281 16/01/2026 Fathimath Rifa K Sajeera p (MTHR) Karyantavida house, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

mokeri, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

282 16/01/2026 NAJA THASNEEM HAFEES K C (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
CHERIYAMBATH, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


